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                             S L A L O M     M E N                              
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD FIS           TED SAVAGE        (CAN)      COURSE                    TAMARACK
REFEREE          VINCENT LAVOIE    (CAN)      START                        352 M
CHIEF OF RACE    JACQUES COUSINEAU (CAN)      FINISH                       203 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                149 M
                                              
                                              FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.         9070/12/08

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    FRANCIS ROYAL     (CAN)          DAVE BOYER        (CAN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- Louis Hebert                 -A- GABRIELLE HUOT    (CAN)
             -B- Gabrielle Huot               -B- GABRIEL LAFONTAINE(CAN)
             -C- CLAUDIA MAROIS    (CAN)      -C- CLAUDIA MAROIS    (CAN)
             -D- Gabriel Lafontaine           -D- ALEXANDRE BOUCHARD(CAN)
             -E- Hugo Savard                  -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   48/(47)                          46/(45)
START TIME       10.25                             2.15
WEATHER: CLOUDY               SNOW: HARD                  TEMP. S: -7 C F:  0 C
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                          F=610
 PL BIB   CODE  COMPETITOR----------------- NAT     TIME    TIME   TOTAL    RACE
     Nr         SURNAME+NAME                      1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1   4  103365 MANNELLA, Simon             LAV    38.61   43.55  1'22.16   0.00
  2   1  532741 SAMUELS, Justin             USA    39.24   43.53  1'22.77   4.53
  3  12  100646 PRATTE, Francis             LAV    39.02   43.93  1'22.95   5.87
  4   6  103615 ROLLAND, Dominique          MTL    39.65   43.40  1'23.05   6.61
  5   8  103855 RIVET, Philippe             MTL    40.30   45.11  1'25.41  24.13
  6   7  103337 CRETE BELZILE, Philippe     LAV    41.02   44.48  1'25.50  24.80
  7  10  103241 LACAILLE, Olivier           MTL    42.90   42.85  1'25.75  26.65
  8  17  103563 DURAND, Frederic            MTL    41.58   44.34  1'25.92  27.92
  9  11  103944 BERTRAND, Jean-Philippe     MTL    40.84   45.12  1'25.96  28.21
 10   5  103907 GAUVIN, Alexandre           MTL    40.78   45.59  1'26.37  31.26
 11  16  103929 POITRAS, Norbert            MTL    41.90   45.32  1'27.22  37.57
 12  20  103744 ST. HILAIRE, William        LAV    41.91   45.83  1'27.74  41.43
 13  13  100655 SAUCIER, Michel-Olivier     MCG    41.77   46.42  1'28.19  44.77
 14  25  104331 AUTHIER, Charles-Antoine    LAV    41.96   46.67  1'28.63  48.04
 15  23  104316 GAUTHIER, Jeremie           MTL    43.21   45.75  1'28.96  50.49
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 PL BIB   CODE  COMPETITOR----------------- NAT     TIME    TIME   TOTAL    RACE
     Nr         SURNAME+NAME                      1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16  26  103572 HOULE DORVAL, Julien        MTL    43.29   46.30  1'29.59  55.16
 17  18  104242 LAUZON, Mathieu             MTL    41.43   49.13  1'30.56  62.37
 18   2  934676 MACOMBER, Ian               USA    47.75   44.32  1'32.07  73.58
 19  24  104318 COUSINEAU, Simon            MTL    45.46   48.99  1'34.45  91.25
 20   3  103781 MORIN, Louis                LAV    40.51   55.78  1'36.29 104.91

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
     21  104224 GAGNON, Etienne             MTL
     15  103693 GARNEAU-HALLIDAY, Philippe  MCG
     14  103522 LONG, Braden                DAR

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
      9  103844 BOUVIER-JOHNSTON, Olivier   MTL   GATE   48

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
     22  104175 SOUMIS-LEBLANC, Raphael     MTL
     19  104223 GAGNON, Charles             MTL

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                TED SAVAGE        (CAN)#473
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                             S L A L O M     M E N                              
                            FIS PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      FIS   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1      4   103365  MANNELLA, Simon               43.01    43.01      0.00
     2      1   532741  SAMUELS, Justin               36.76    36.76      4.53
     3     12   100646  PRATTE, Francis               49.28    49.28      5.87
     4      6   103615  ROLLAND, Dominique            42.18    42.18      6.61
     5      8   103855  RIVET, Philippe               50.45
     6      7   103337  CRETE BELZILE, Philippe       61.44
     7     10   103241  LACAILLE, Olivier             28.69    28.69     26.65
     8     17   103563  DURAND, Frederic             106.60
     9     11   103944  BERTRAND, Jean-Philippe       71.30
    10      5   103907  GAUVIN, Alexandre             64.95

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

     7     10   103241  LACAILLE, Olivier             28.69
  DNF1     14   103522  LONG, Braden                  32.63
     2      1   532741  SAMUELS, Justin               36.76
     4      6   103615  ROLLAND, Dominique            42.18
  DSQ1      9   103844  BOUVIER-JOHNSTON, Olivier     42.82

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   183.08  --------
(A)  FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 199.92   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                            43.66

CALCULATED PENALTY  199.92 + 183.08 -  43.66 : 10  =                     33.934
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  33.93
CATEGORY ADDER                                                            3.00
CORRECTION VALUE (Z)                                                     +0.00

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         36.93

                                     _______________________
                                     TED SAVAGE        (CAN)#473
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